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1 50 FAVE/PEDEN Nicolas/fabien M DuoH CAP 1+2 00:14:44 1 00:14:44 1 CAP 3 00:27:26 1 00:12:42 2 VTT 1 00:36:41 1 00:09:15 2 VTT 2 00:46:43 1 00:10:02 5 VTT 3 00:56:42 1 00:09:59 4 VTT 4 01:06:51 1 00:10:09 4 VTT 5
2 163 DANES Léo M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:14:59 3 00:14:59 3 CAP 3 00:27:47 4 00:12:48 4 VTT 1 00:38:10 3 00:10:23 8 VTT 2 00:48:09 2 00:09:59 4 VTT 3 00:58:02 2 00:09:53 3 VTT 4 01:08:02 2 00:10:00 3 VTT 5
3 138 SANQUER Cedric M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:15:10 6 00:15:10 6 CAP 3 00:27:45 3 00:12:35 1 VTT 1 00:38:08 2 00:10:23 7 VTT 2 00:48:22 3 00:10:14 8 VTT 3 00:59:43 3 00:11:21 19 VTT 4 01:09:31 3 00:09:48 2 VTT 5
4 133 PIRIOU Loic M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:15:03 5 00:15:03 5 CAP 3 00:28:08 5 00:13:05 7 VTT 1 00:38:50 4 00:10:42 16 VTT 2 00:48:39 4 00:09:49 3 VTT 3 01:00:48 4 00:12:09 29 VTT 4 01:10:24 4 00:09:36 1 VTT 5
5 154 CRISPIN/CRISPIN Daniel/Mickael M DuoH CAP 1+2 00:18:39 63 00:18:39 63 CAP 3 00:35:16 70 00:16:37 77 VTT 1 00:44:47 29 00:09:31 3 VTT 2 00:54:31 13 00:09:44 2 VTT 3 01:04:14 9 00:09:43 2 VTT 4 01:14:24 8 00:10:10 5 VTT 5
6 46 KERMAREC/MASSON François/Jonathan M DuoH CAP 1+2 00:16:36 21 00:16:36 21 CAP 3 00:31:34 25 00:14:58 33 VTT 1 00:41:27 9 00:09:53 4 VTT 2 00:51:38 6 00:10:11 7 VTT 3 01:02:00 5 00:10:22 6 VTT 4 01:13:18 5 00:11:18 13 VTT 5
7 176 RIVOALLON Gaetan M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:18:20 52 00:18:20 52 CAP 3 00:33:13 40 00:14:53 32 VTT 1 00:44:00 26 00:10:47 17 VTT 2 00:54:05 10 00:10:05 6 VTT 3 01:04:15 10 00:10:10 5 VTT 4 01:14:27 9 00:10:12 6 VTT 5
8 48 FILY/MASSON Sylvain/Benjamin M DuoH CAP 1+2 00:16:37 22 00:16:37 22 CAP 3 00:31:06 21 00:14:29 28 VTT 1 00:41:26 8 00:10:20 6 VTT 2 00:52:05 8 00:10:39 10 VTT 3 01:03:28 8 00:11:23 21 VTT 4 01:14:31 10 00:11:03 8 VTT 5
9 141 MENEUST Dominique M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:15:26 10 00:15:26 10 CAP 3 00:28:22 9 00:12:56 5 VTT 1 00:40:27 6 00:12:05 31 VTT 2 00:51:41 7 00:11:14 20 VTT 3 01:02:38 6 00:10:57 12 VTT 4 01:14:07 7 00:11:29 16 VTT 5
10 117 GUIANVARCH Fabrice M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:15:19 8 00:15:19 8 CAP 3 00:28:16 6 00:12:57 6 VTT 1 00:40:04 5 00:11:48 26 VTT 2 00:51:27 5 00:11:23 23 VTT 3 01:02:40 7 00:11:13 15 VTT 4 01:14:04 6 00:11:24 15 VTT 5
11 19 PINEAU/LAZOU Fabrice/morgan M DuoH CAP 1+2 00:17:22 31 00:17:22 31 CAP 3 00:32:14 32 00:14:52 31 VTT 1 00:42:38 14 00:10:24 9 VTT 2 00:53:44 9 00:11:06 17 VTT 3 01:05:05 11 00:11:21 20 VTT 4 01:16:41 11 00:11:36 19 VTT 5
12 38 QUINQUIS/FAVE Patrick/daniel M DuoH CAP 1+2 00:17:46 39 00:17:46 39 CAP 3 00:33:21 44 00:15:35 49 VTT 1 00:43:58 25 00:10:37 13 VTT 2 00:55:00 17 00:11:02 16 VTT 3 01:06:14 13 00:11:14 16 VTT 4 01:17:28 12 00:11:14 12 VTT 5
13 118 GUILLOU Pierre Marie M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:17:16 27 00:17:16 27 CAP 3 00:32:54 37 00:15:38 51 VTT 1 00:45:43 33 00:12:49 45 VTT 2 00:56:15 24 00:10:32 9 VTT 3 01:07:18 16 00:11:03 13 VTT 4 01:18:28 14 00:11:10 11 VTT 5
14 140 BIRIEN Frédéric M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:17:49 40 00:17:49 40 CAP 3 00:33:27 47 00:15:38 52 VTT 1 00:46:01 36 00:12:34 39 VTT 2 00:57:20 29 00:11:19 22 VTT 3 01:07:47 25 00:10:27 7 VTT 4 01:19:21 19 00:11:34 18 VTT 5
15 28 LE VAILLANT/GARNIER Cecile/youenn X DuoM CAP 1+2 00:21:30 90 00:21:30 90 CAP 3 00:39:24 89 00:17:54 89 VTT 1 00:49:34 66 00:10:10 5 VTT 2 01:00:17 41 00:10:43 11 VTT 3 01:10:45 31 00:10:28 8 VTT 4 01:21:32 27 00:10:47 7 VTT 5
16 49 AMIS/AMIS Karine/jean Luc X DuoM CAP 1+2 00:19:52 84 00:19:52 84 CAP 3 00:36:28 78 00:16:36 76 VTT 1 00:47:06 44 00:10:38 14 VTT 2 00:58:04 30 00:10:58 15 VTT 3 01:08:59 27 00:10:55 11 VTT 4 01:20:18 21 00:11:19 14 VTT 5
17 29 LUCAS/SORDET Sylvain/stephane M DuoH CAP 1+2 00:18:43 65 00:18:43 65 CAP 3 00:34:12 55 00:15:29 47 VTT 1 00:45:12 31 00:11:00 19 VTT 2 00:56:26 26 00:11:14 21 VTT 3 01:07:44 23 00:11:18 18 VTT 4 01:19:20 17 00:11:36 20 VTT 5
18 2 AMIS/TREGUER Herve/hervé M DuoH CAP 1+2 00:18:34 60 00:18:34 60 CAP 3 00:33:10 39 00:14:36 29 VTT 1 00:44:17 27 00:11:07 20 VTT 2 00:55:46 22 00:11:29 24 VTT 3 01:07:34 19 00:11:48 24 VTT 4 01:19:20 18 00:11:46 24 VTT 5
19 114 DUDORET Christophe M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:15:51 14 00:15:51 14 CAP 3 00:29:52 15 00:14:01 17 VTT 1 00:42:24 13 00:12:32 38 VTT 2 00:54:29 12 00:12:05 34 VTT 3 01:06:29 14 00:12:00 27 VTT 4 01:18:45 15 00:12:16 29 VTT 5
20 23 JACQ/JACQ Odile/michel X DuoM CAP 1+2 00:18:36 61 00:18:36 61 CAP 3 00:35:06 67 00:16:30 73 VTT 1 00:46:59 43 00:11:53 28 VTT 2 00:58:40 33 00:11:41 27 VTT 3 01:10:39 30 00:11:59 26 VTT 4 01:22:20 28 00:11:41 23 VTT 5
21 7 COLLINET/MALABOUS Régis/julien M DuoH CAP 1+2 00:16:48 23 00:16:48 23 CAP 3 00:32:00 31 00:15:12 39 VTT 1 00:43:26 18 00:11:26 23 VTT 2 00:55:17 19 00:11:51 28 VTT 3 01:07:39 21 00:12:22 35 VTT 4 01:19:52 20 00:12:13 26 VTT 5
22 3 BONNET/KERBOAL Jean Michel/philippe M DuoH CAP 1+2 00:20:20 87 00:20:20 87 CAP 3 00:37:34 86 00:17:14 84 VTT 1 00:48:45 56 00:11:11 21 VTT 2 00:59:56 37 00:11:11 18 VTT 3 01:10:47 32 00:10:51 9 VTT 4 01:22:25 29 00:11:38 22 VTT 5
23 36 THEPAUT/KERBOUL Maurice/Yvon M DuoH CAP 1+2 00:16:22 16 00:16:22 16 CAP 3 00:30:02 16 00:13:40 15 VTT 1 00:42:07 10 00:12:05 32 VTT 2 00:54:33 14 00:12:26 38 VTT 3 01:07:42 22 00:13:09 47 VTT 4 01:20:35 23 00:12:53 38 VTT 5
24 113 CROGUENNOC Régis M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:15:31 11 00:15:31 11 CAP 3 00:29:08 12 00:13:37 14 VTT 1 00:42:23 12 00:13:15 48 VTT 2 00:55:56 23 00:13:33 54 VTT 3 01:08:46 26 00:12:50 40 VTT 4 01:21:06 24 00:12:20 30 VTT 5
25 15 L'HER/L'HER Guillaume/gaetan M DuoH CAP 1+2 00:17:00 24 00:17:00 24 CAP 3 00:31:26 23 00:14:26 26 VTT 1 00:43:28 19 00:12:02 29 VTT 2 00:55:26 20 00:11:58 30 VTT 3 01:07:46 24 00:12:20 33 VTT 4 01:20:33 22 00:12:47 34 VTT 5
26 43 QUENTEL/QUENTEL Thomas/Paul M DuoH CAP 1+2 00:18:18 51 00:18:18 51 CAP 3 00:33:20 43 00:15:02 35 VTT 1 00:43:57 24 00:10:37 12 VTT 2 00:54:51 16 00:10:54 13 VTT 3 01:06:07 12 00:11:16 17 VTT 4 01:17:37 13 00:11:30 17 VTT 5
27 150 TOURBOT Samuel M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:16:02 15 00:16:02 15 CAP 3 00:29:36 14 00:13:34 13 VTT 1 00:43:42 20 00:14:06 62 VTT 2 00:56:24 25 00:12:42 42 VTT 3 01:09:27 28 00:13:03 44 VTT 4 01:22:29 30 00:13:02 40 VTT 5
28 120 LAMOUR Xavier M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:14:57 2 00:14:57 2 CAP 3 00:27:44 2 00:12:47 3 VTT 1 00:41:22 7 00:13:38 55 VTT 2 00:54:16 11 00:12:54 44 VTT 3 01:07:32 17 00:13:16 49 VTT 4 01:21:18 26 00:13:46 52 VTT 5
29 37 CUZARD/KEREBEL Jean Marc/fabien M DuoH CAP 1+2 00:20:02 86 00:20:02 86 CAP 3 00:37:14 85 00:17:12 83 VTT 1 00:48:37 53 00:11:23 22 VTT 2 01:00:15 40 00:11:38 26 VTT 3 01:12:46 39 00:12:31 37 VTT 4 01:25:01 35 00:12:15 28 VTT 5
30 22 BERDER/BERDER Morgane/fabien X DuoM CAP 1+2 00:23:14 96 00:23:14 96 CAP 3 00:43:38 94 00:20:24 94 VTT 1 00:54:12 83 00:10:34 11 VTT 2 01:05:06 67 00:10:54 14 VTT 3 01:15:57 49 00:10:51 10 VTT 4 01:27:04 39 00:11:07 9 VTT 5
31 17 MINSO/FLOCH David/laurent M DuoH CAP 1+2 00:17:45 38 00:17:45 38 CAP 3 00:32:52 36 00:15:07 38 VTT 1 00:44:35 28 00:11:43 24 VTT 2 00:56:36 27 00:12:01 32 VTT 3 01:09:33 29 00:12:57 42 VTT 4 01:22:34 31 00:13:01 39 VTT 5
32 35 GUEVEL/MORVAN Guillaume/yannick M DuoH CAP 1+2 00:18:03 46 00:18:03 46 CAP 3 00:34:01 54 00:15:58 63 VTT 1 00:46:08 37 00:12:07 33 VTT 2 00:58:43 34 00:12:35 39 VTT 3 01:11:01 33 00:12:18 32 VTT 4 01:23:53 32 00:12:52 37 VTT 5
33 21 AVELINE/AVELINE Anaig/matthias X DuoM CAP 1+2 00:22:31 93 00:22:31 93 CAP 3 00:43:06 93 00:20:35 96 VTT 1 00:53:40 81 00:10:34 10 VTT 2 01:04:51 66 00:11:11 19 VTT 3 01:16:23 53 00:11:32 22 VTT 4 01:28:00 44 00:11:37 21 VTT 5
34 6 CLOAREC/CLOAREC Mickael/benoit M DuoH CAP 1+2 00:19:45 82 00:19:45 82 CAP 3 00:37:13 84 00:17:28 86 VTT 1 00:49:00 62 00:11:47 25 VTT 2 01:01:11 48 00:12:11 35 VTT 3 01:13:45 41 00:12:34 39 VTT 4 01:26:32 37 00:12:47 35 VTT 5
35 107 BERTHELE Vincent M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:18:33 59 00:18:33 59 CAP 3 00:34:21 61 00:15:48 60 VTT 1 00:48:00 49 00:13:39 56 VTT 2 01:00:14 39 00:12:14 36 VTT 3 01:12:44 38 00:12:30 36 VTT 4 01:26:07 36 00:13:23 46 VTT 5
36 44 PRIGENT/CARBONNIER Laurence/eric X DuoM CAP 1+2 00:18:01 45 00:18:01 45 CAP 3 00:33:19 42 00:15:18 42 VTT 1 00:45:55 34 00:12:36 40 VTT 2 00:58:37 31 00:12:42 43 VTT 3 01:11:34 34 00:12:57 43 VTT 4 01:24:56 34 00:13:22 45 VTT 5
37 116 GUEGANTON David M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:17:38 37 00:17:38 37 CAP 3 00:32:55 38 00:15:17 41 VTT 1 00:46:48 41 00:13:53 60 VTT 2 00:59:54 36 00:13:06 48 VTT 3 01:13:05 40 00:13:11 48 VTT 4 01:26:47 38 00:13:42 51 VTT 5
38 103 ABILY Arnaud M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:18:31 58 00:18:31 58 CAP 3 00:34:15 57 00:15:44 57 VTT 1 00:48:04 50 00:13:49 59 VTT 2 01:01:05 44 00:13:01 47 VTT 3 01:13:59 42 00:12:54 41 VTT 4 01:27:14 40 00:13:15 43 VTT 5
39 164 BOUCHARE David M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:18:41 64 00:18:41 64 CAP 3 00:34:18 59 00:15:37 50 VTT 1 00:48:48 57 00:14:30 67 VTT 2 01:02:04 52 00:13:16 50 VTT 3 01:15:12 46 00:13:08 46 VTT 4 01:28:24 47 00:13:12 41 VTT 5
40 32 BROCHAND/MELLAZA André/gilbert M DuoH CAP 1+2 00:19:37 79 00:19:37 79 CAP 3 00:36:00 77 00:16:23 70 VTT 1 00:48:43 55 00:12:43 42 VTT 2 01:01:06 45 00:12:23 37 VTT 3 01:15:28 48 00:14:22 65 VTT 4 01:28:01 45 00:12:33 32 VTT 5
41 126 MARCHAND Cedric M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:18:54 69 00:18:54 69 CAP 3 00:34:40 63 00:15:46 59 VTT 1 00:48:50 58 00:14:10 63 VTT 2 01:01:48 51 00:12:58 46 VTT 3 01:15:10 45 00:13:22 50 VTT 4 01:27:57 42 00:12:47 36 VTT 5
42 39 DELABYE/DELABYE Gwenaelle/ludovic X DuoM CAP 1+2 00:25:02 100 00:25:02 100 CAP 3 00:48:26 100 00:23:24 101 VTT 1 00:59:05 90 00:10:39 15 VTT 2 01:09:50 80 00:10:45 12 VTT 3 01:21:00 70 00:11:10 14 VTT 4 01:32:07 57 00:11:07 10 VTT 5
43 26 LE GAL/DURAND Veronique/thomas X DuoM CAP 1+2 00:22:22 92 00:22:22 92 CAP 3 00:42:01 91 00:19:39 93 VTT 1 00:53:49 82 00:11:48 27 VTT 2 01:06:45 72 00:12:56 45 VTT 3 01:18:54 65 00:12:09 30 VTT 4 01:31:07 55 00:12:13 27 VTT 5
44 13 LE BOT/LE BOT Mickael/frederic M DuoH CAP 1+2 00:17:29 33 00:17:29 33 CAP 3 00:31:53 29 00:14:24 24 VTT 1 00:43:55 23 00:12:02 30 VTT 2 00:55:30 21 00:11:35 25 VTT 3 01:07:37 20 00:12:07 28 VTT 4 01:31:37 56 00:24:00 87 VTT 5
45 40 COADOU/KERROUX Gilles/matthieu M DuoH CAP 1+2 00:18:22 53 00:18:22 53 CAP 3 00:33:28 48 00:15:06 36 VTT 1 00:46:14 38 00:12:46 44 VTT 2 01:00:05 38 00:13:51 59 VTT 3 01:14:01 43 00:13:56 59 VTT 4 01:28:08 46 00:14:07 55 VTT 5
46 111 BRISSET/PERROT Ludovic/guillaume M DuoH CAP 1+2 00:17:17 28 00:17:17 28 CAP 3 00:32:49 35 00:15:32 48 VTT 1 00:43:43 22 00:10:54 18 VTT 2 01:06:55 74 00:23:12 91 VTT 3 01:18:41 64 00:11:46 23 VTT 4 01:31:01 53 00:12:20 31 VTT 5
47 11 GUENNOU/NEDELEC Yoann/yannick M DuoH CAP 1+2 00:18:55 70 00:18:55 70 CAP 3 00:35:14 69 00:16:19 68 VTT 1 01:01:10 92 00:25:56 94 VTT 2 01:01:10 46 00:00:00 1 VTT 3 01:15:06 44 00:13:56 60 VTT 4 01:29:22 48 00:14:16 59 VTT 5
48 105 APPERE Jacques M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:18:26 55 00:18:26 55 CAP 3 00:33:25 46 00:14:59 34 VTT 1 00:49:13 63 00:15:48 77 VTT 2 01:03:20 59 00:14:07 63 VTT 3 01:17:00 57 00:13:40 56 VTT 4 01:30:28 52 00:13:28 49 VTT 5
49 34 JEGOU/MAUGUEN Loic/yann M DuoH CAP 1+2 00:15:37 12 00:15:37 12 CAP 3 00:28:53 10 00:13:16 9 VTT 1 00:42:14 11 00:13:21 50 VTT 2 00:56:45 28 00:14:31 69 VTT 3 01:12:09 35 00:15:24 76 VTT 4 01:27:58 43 00:15:49 73 VTT 5
50 155 ROUE Michel M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:18:38 62 00:18:38 62 CAP 3 00:35:39 71 00:17:01 80 VTT 1 00:48:16 51 00:12:37 41 VTT 2 01:00:19 42 00:12:03 33 VTT 3 01:12:33 36 00:12:14 31 VTT 4 01:24:45 33 00:12:12 25 VTT 5
51 129 LEGENDRE/MOULLEC Frederic/david M DuoH CAP 1+2 00:18:56 71 00:18:56 71 CAP 3 00:34:44 65 00:15:48 61 VTT 1 00:48:58 61 00:14:14 66 VTT 2 01:02:42 55 00:13:44 56 VTT 3 01:16:20 51 00:13:38 54 VTT 4 01:29:40 50 00:13:20 44 VTT 5
52 41 THEPAUT Mickael M DuoH CAP 1+2 00:18:07 48 00:18:07 48 CAP 3 00:33:51 52 00:15:44 56 VTT 1 00:47:21 46 00:13:30 53 VTT 2 01:01:11 47 00:13:50 57 VTT 3 01:15:17 47 00:14:06 63 VTT 4 01:29:27 49 00:14:10 56 VTT 5
53 122 LE BORGNE Jean Marie M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:19:20 74 00:19:20 74 CAP 3 00:35:53 73 00:16:33 75 VTT 1 00:50:06 67 00:14:13 64 VTT 2 01:02:47 56 00:12:41 41 VTT 3 01:16:22 52 00:13:35 53 VTT 4 01:29:50 51 00:13:28 48 VTT 5
54 119 JEZEGOU Mickael M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:17:20 30 00:17:20 30 CAP 3 00:31:42 26 00:14:22 23 VTT 1 00:48:19 52 00:16:37 85 VTT 2 01:03:45 61 00:15:26 76 VTT 3 01:17:30 61 00:13:45 57 VTT 4 01:32:14 60 00:14:44 63 VTT 5
55 146 PELLEN Jerome M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:18:11 49 00:18:11 49 CAP 3 00:33:54 53 00:15:43 54 VTT 1 00:48:41 54 00:14:47 68 VTT 2 01:02:31 54 00:13:50 58 VTT 3 01:16:54 56 00:14:23 66 VTT 4 01:31:06 54 00:14:12 57 VTT 5
56 174 SANQUER Cédric M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:17:04 25 00:17:04 25 CAP 3 00:31:44 27 00:14:40 30 VTT 1 00:45:24 32 00:13:40 57 VTT 2 00:58:39 32 00:13:15 49 VTT 3 01:12:41 37 00:14:02 62 VTT 4 01:27:39 41 00:14:58 66 VTT 5
57 42 BONNET/KERBAOL Armelle/françoise F DuoF CAP 1+2 00:17:57 43 00:17:57 43 CAP 3 00:33:17 41 00:15:20 45 VTT 1 00:47:18 45 00:14:01 61 VTT 2 01:01:24 50 00:14:06 62 VTT 3 01:16:40 55 00:15:16 74 VTT 4 01:33:34 64 00:16:54 78 VTT 5
58 144 LAGADEC Anthony M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:17:59 44 00:17:59 44 CAP 3 00:33:41 51 00:15:42 53 VTT 1 00:49:01 62 00:15:20 73 VTT 2 01:02:57 57 00:13:56 60 VTT 3 01:17:23 59 00:14:26 67 VTT 4 01:32:12 59 00:14:49 64 VTT 5
59 5 CARIOU/RICHARD Christophe/denis M DuoH CAP 1+2 00:21:16 89 00:21:16 89 CAP 3 00:39:46 90 00:18:30 91 VTT 1 00:52:51 80 00:13:05 47 VTT 2 01:06:11 69 00:13:20 51 VTT 3 01:19:44 67 00:13:33 52 VTT 4 01:33:32 62 00:13:48 53 VTT 5
60 152 DUTHO Vincent M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:17:28 32 00:17:28 32 CAP 3 00:32:48 34 00:15:20 44 VTT 1 00:47:55 48 00:15:07 72 VTT 2 01:03:19 58 00:15:24 75 VTT 3 01:17:05 58 00:13:46 58 VTT 4 01:32:12 58 00:15:07 69 VTT 5
61 25 LE BREDONCHEL/LE BREDONCHEL Myriam/franck X DuoM CAP 1+2 00:24:10 99 00:24:10 99 CAP 3 00:45:57 98 00:21:47 98 VTT 1 00:58:10 88 00:12:13 36 VTT 2 01:10:46 84 00:12:36 40 VTT 3 01:23:06 76 00:12:20 34 VTT 4 01:36:18 69 00:13:12 42 VTT 5
62 30 MANUGUERRA/AVELINE *armando/christophe M DuoH CAP 1+2 00:18:53 68 00:18:53 68 CAP 3 00:36:39 80 00:17:46 87 VTT 1 00:50:11 68 00:13:32 54 VTT 2 01:04:39 64 00:14:28 66 VTT 3 01:19:49 68 00:15:10 71 VTT 4 01:34:10 66 00:14:21 60 VTT 5
63 149 QUERE D M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:17:19 29 00:17:19 29 CAP 3 00:32:36 33 00:15:17 40 VTT 1 00:48:53 59 00:16:17 80 VTT 2 01:03:22 60 00:14:29 67 VTT 3 01:18:30 62 00:15:08 70 VTT 4 01:33:33 63 00:15:03 68 VTT 5
64 165 CORRE Philippe M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:18:28 56 00:18:28 56 CAP 3 00:34:17 58 00:15:49 62 VTT 1 01:02:36 94 00:28:19 96 VTT 2 01:16:18 87 00:13:42 55 VTT 3 01:30:15 84 00:13:57 61 VTT 4 01:44:30 82 00:14:15 58 VTT 5
65 128 MERDY Franck M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:21:54 91 00:21:54 91 CAP 3 00:44:21 96 00:22:27 99 VTT 1 00:57:43 87 00:13:22 51 VTT 2 01:11:04 85 00:13:21 52 VTT 3 01:24:09 78 00:13:05 45 VTT 4 01:37:32 72 00:13:23 47 VTT 5
66 142 LE FUR Jacques M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:34:11 101 00:34:11 101 CAP 3 00:50:17 101 00:16:06 66 VTT 1 00:51:13 72 00:00:56 1 VTT 2 01:05:11 68 00:13:58 61 VTT 3 01:20:24 69 00:15:13 72 VTT 4 01:35:51 68 00:15:27 70 VTT 5
67 47 HALL/HALL Ronan/Frederic M DuoH CAP 1+2 00:18:04 47 00:18:04 47 CAP 3 00:33:23 45 00:15:19 43 VTT 1 00:46:50 42 00:13:27 52 VTT 2 01:01:23 49 00:14:33 70 VTT 3 01:16:39 54 00:15:16 73 VTT 4 01:34:04 65 00:17:25 82 VTT 5
68 18 MORIZUR/BROUDEUR Matthieu/gwendal M DuoH CAP 1+2 00:17:05 26 00:17:05 26 CAP 3 00:31:15 22 00:14:10 18 VTT 1 00:43:43 21 00:12:28 37 VTT 2 01:10:02 81 00:26:19 92 VTT 3 01:23:28 77 00:13:26 51 VTT 4 01:37:30 71 00:14:02 54 VTT 5
69 20 PULON/LE BRIS Stephane/gilles M DuoH CAP 1+2 00:17:30 34 00:17:30 34 CAP 3 00:31:46 28 00:14:16 20 VTT 1 00:46:41 40 00:14:55 69 VTT 2 01:02:11 53 00:15:30 79 VTT 3 01:18:34 63 00:16:23 83 VTT 4 01:34:59 67 00:16:25 77 VTT 5
70 9 FERELLOC/PREMEL Patrice/arnaud M DuoH CAP 1+2 00:19:42 80 00:19:42 80 CAP 3 00:38:00 87 00:18:18 90 VTT 1 00:52:13 75 00:14:13 65 VTT 2 01:06:56 75 00:14:43 71 VTT 3 01:21:53 72 00:14:57 68 VTT 4 01:36:22 70 00:14:29 62 VTT 5
71 110 BRAMOULLE Francois M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:19:50 83 00:19:50 83 CAP 3 00:36:52 82 00:17:02 81 VTT 1 00:52:25 78 00:15:33 75 VTT 2 01:06:49 73 00:14:24 65 VTT 3 01:22:15 73 00:15:26 77 VTT 4 01:38:20 74 00:16:05 75 VTT 5
72 115 GAHAGNON Robert M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:19:36 78 00:19:36 78 CAP 3 00:35:57 76 00:16:21 69 VTT 1 00:52:08 74 00:16:11 79 VTT 2 01:07:14 76 00:15:06 73 VTT 3 01:22:45 75 00:15:31 78 VTT 4 01:38:33 75 00:15:48 72 VTT 5
73 101 BIDONDO Gwenaelle F SoloF CAP 1+2 00:18:52 67 00:18:52 67 CAP 3 00:34:13 56 00:15:21 46 VTT 1 00:50:35 70 00:16:22 82 VTT 2 01:06:21 71 00:15:46 81 VTT 3 01:22:18 74 00:15:57 80 VTT 4 01:38:35 76 00:16:17 76 VTT 5
74 130 NORMANT Michel M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:18:24 54 00:18:24 54 CAP 3 00:33:30 49 00:15:06 37 VTT 1 00:49:15 64 00:15:45 76 VTT 2 01:04:41 65 00:15:26 77 VTT 3 01:21:03 71 00:16:22 82 VTT 4 01:38:16 73 00:17:13 80 VTT 5
75 131 PELLEAU Didier M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:19:18 73 00:19:18 73 CAP 3 00:35:49 72 00:16:31 74 VTT 1 00:52:21 76 00:16:32 84 VTT 2 01:08:28 77 00:16:07 83 VTT 3 01:24:20 79 00:15:52 79 VTT 4 01:40:20 77 00:16:00 74 VTT 5
76 14 LE BRUSQ/KEREBEL Emmanuel/patrick M DuoH CAP 1+2 00:17:32 36 00:17:32 35 CAP 3 00:31:29 24 00:13:57 16 VTT 1 00:44:48 30 00:13:19 49 VTT 2 00:59:18 35 00:14:30 68 VTT 3 01:29:25 83 00:30:07 88 VTT 4 01:44:15 81 00:14:50 65 VTT 5
77 123 LE BORGNE Eric M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:17:55 42 00:17:55 42 CAP 3 00:34:22 62 00:16:27 72 VTT 1 00:51:31 73 00:17:09 88 VTT 2 01:08:33 78 00:17:02 86 VTT 3 01:25:10 80 00:16:37 84 VTT 4 01:42:37 79 00:17:27 83 VTT 5
78 173 HABASQUE Bruno M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:20:37 88 00:20:37 88 CAP 3 00:38:24 88 00:17:47 88 VTT 1 00:54:41 84 00:16:17 81 VTT 2 01:10:35 83 00:15:54 82 VTT 3 01:26:50 81 00:16:15 81 VTT 4 01:43:49 80 00:16:59 79 VTT 5
79 136 RONDEAU Guillaume M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:19:44 81 00:19:44 81 CAP 3 00:35:54 74 00:16:10 67 VTT 1 00:56:51 86 00:20:57 91 VTT 2 01:19:19 90 00:22:28 90 VTT 3 01:19:32 66 00:00:13 1 VTT 4 01:41:28 78 00:21:56 86 VTT 5
80 143 CAUCHETEUX Stéphane M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:19:17 72 00:19:17 72 CAP 3 00:35:01 66 00:15:44 58 VTT 1 00:54:45 85 00:19:44 89 VTT 2 01:10:30 82 00:15:45 80 VTT 3 01:27:18 82 00:16:48 86 VTT 4 01:46:13 83 00:18:55 84 VTT 5
81 121 LE BAGOUSSE Christian M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:16:24 17 00:16:24 17 CAP 3 00:30:45 17 00:14:21 21 VTT 1 00:42:56 16 00:12:11 35 VTT 2 00:54:48 15 00:11:52 29 VTT 3 01:06:41 15 00:11:53 25 VTT 4 01:19:15 16 00:12:34 33 VTT 5
82 127 MEQUIGNOT Vincent M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:16:32 19 00:16:32 19 CAP 3 00:30:53 19 00:14:21 22 VTT 1 00:43:02 17 00:12:09 34 VTT 2 00:55:01 18 00:11:59 31 VTT 3 01:07:33 18 00:12:32 38 VTT 4 01:21:10 25 00:13:37 50 VTT 5
83 132 PHILIP Olivier M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:18:30 57 00:18:30 57 CAP 3 00:35:12 68 00:16:42 78 VTT 1 00:50:15 69 00:15:03 70 VTT 2 01:03:46 62 00:13:31 53 VTT 3 01:17:25 60 00:13:39 55 VTT 4 01:32:23 61 00:14:58 67 VTT 5
84 45 ROUX/LE BOT Alex M DuoH CAP 1+2 00:18:44 66 00:18:44 66 CAP 3 00:34:43 64 00:15:59 64 VTT 1 01:02:22 93 00:27:39 95 VTT 2 01:16:44 88 00:14:22 64 VTT 3 01:31:41 85 00:14:57 69 VTT 4 01:47:11 84 00:15:30 71 VTT 5
85 139 STOCCHETTI Cyril M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:17:32 35 00:17:32 36 CAP 3 00:31:59 30 00:14:27 27 VTT 1 01:03:25 95 00:31:26 97 VTT 2 01:18:43 89 00:15:18 74 VTT 3 01:33:04 87 00:14:21 64 VTT 4 01:47:32 85 00:14:28 61 VTT 5
86 102 PHILIP Patricia F SoloF CAP 1+2 00:23:05 94 00:23:05 94 CAP 3 00:42:31 92 00:19:26 92 VTT 1 00:59:15 91 00:16:44 86 VTT 2 01:15:26 86 00:16:11 84 VTT 3 01:32:09 86 00:16:43 85 VTT 4 01:49:24 86 00:17:15 81 VTT 5
87 134 QUEMENEUR Eric M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:19:31 77 00:19:31 77 CAP 3 00:35:56 75 00:16:25 71 VTT 1 00:58:35 89 00:22:39 92 VTT 2 01:20:20 91 00:21:45 88 VTT 3 01:40:10 88 00:19:50 87 VTT 4 02:01:30 87 00:21:20 85 VTT 5
88 147 ANSQUER Yann M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:16:29 18 00:16:29 18 CAP 3 00:30:55 20 00:14:26 25 VTT 1 00:45:59 35 00:15:04 71 VTT 2 01:00:50 43 00:14:51 72 VTT 3 01:16:07 50 00:15:17 75 VTT 4 88 VTT 5
89 106 BALCON Eric M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:17:54 41 00:17:54 41 CAP 3 00:33:38 50 00:15:44 55 VTT 1 00:46:22 39 00:12:44 43 VTT 2 01:04:32 63 00:18:10 87 VTT 3 89 VTT 4 89 VTT 5
90 124 LE MEE Christophe M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:18:15 50 00:18:15 50 CAP 3 00:34:19 60 00:16:04 65 VTT 1 00:50:50 71 00:16:31 83 VTT 2 01:06:17 70 00:15:27 78 VTT 3 90 VTT 4 90 VTT 5
91 1 LEGENDRE/VOURCH Gaelle/florence F DuoF CAP 1+2 00:19:58 85 00:19:58 85 CAP 3 00:36:57 83 00:16:59 79 VTT 1 00:52:22 77 00:15:25 74 VTT 2 01:08:37 79 00:16:15 85 VTT 3 91 VTT 4 91 VTT 5
92 175 LE ROY Pïerre Yves M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:23:35 98 00:23:35 98 CAP 3 00:46:25 99 00:22:50 100 VTT 1 01:07:11 96 00:20:46 90 VTT 2 01:29:38 92 00:22:27 89 VTT 3 92 VTT 4 92 VTT 5
93 148 DESRUES Armel M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:15:24 9 00:15:24 9 CAP 3 00:28:56 11 00:13:32 12 VTT 1 00:42:41 15 00:13:45 58 VTT 2 93 VTT 3 93 VTT 4 93 VTT 5
94 166 CALVARIN Vincent M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:16:34 20 00:16:34 20 CAP 3 00:30:47 18 00:14:13 19 VTT 1 00:47:48 47 00:17:01 87 VTT 2 94 VTT 3 94 VTT 4 94 VTT 5
95 10 GOURIOU/QUELLEC Mickael/miguel M DuoH CAP 1+2 00:19:30 76 00:19:30 76 CAP 3 00:36:35 79 00:17:05 82 VTT 1 00:49:27 65 00:12:52 46 VTT 2 95 VTT 3 95 VTT 4 95 VTT 5
96 137 ROPARZ Gilles M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:19:24 75 00:19:24 75 CAP 3 00:36:48 81 00:17:24 85 VTT 1 00:52:44 79 00:15:56 78 VTT 2 96 VTT 3 96 VTT 4 96 VTT 5
97 100 BERLOT Frederique F SoloF CAP 1+2 00:23:33 97 00:23:33 97 CAP 3 00:44:29 97 00:20:56 97 VTT 1 01:08:13 97 00:23:44 93 VTT 2 97 VTT 3 97 VTT 4 97 VTT 5
98 151 HUITLEC Eddy M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:15:01 4 00:15:01 4 CAP 3 00:28:20 7 00:13:19 10 VTT 1 98 VTT 2 98 VTT 3 98 VTT 4 98 VTT 5
99 168 SUERTEGARAY Didier M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:15:16 7 00:15:16 7 CAP 3 00:28:21 8 00:13:05 8 VTT 1 99 VTT 2 99 VTT 3 99 VTT 4 99 VTT 5

100 31 LEGAC/MILLOUR Sylvain/hubert M DuoH CAP 1+2 00:15:42 13 00:15:42 13 CAP 3 00:29:12 13 00:13:30 11 VTT 1 100 VTT 2 100 VTT 3 100 VTT 4 100 VTT 5
101 167 GOUEREC Maurice M SoloH CAP 1+2 00:23:09 95 00:23:09 95 CAP 3 00:43:39 95 00:20:30 95 VTT 1 101 VTT 2 101 VTT 3 101 VTT 4 101 VTT 5
102 112 CANN Régis M SoloH CAP 1+2 01:47:17 102 01:47:17 102 CAP 3 102 VTT 1 102 VTT 2 102 VTT 3 102 VTT 4 102 VTT 5
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Place Dossard Noms Prénoms Sexe cat

1 50 FAVE/PEDEN Nicolas/fabien M DuoH
2 163 DANES Léo M SoloH
3 138 SANQUER Cedric M SoloH
4 133 PIRIOU Loic M SoloH
5 154 CRISPIN/CRISPIN Daniel/Mickael M DuoH
6 46 KERMAREC/MASSON François/Jonathan M DuoH
7 176 RIVOALLON Gaetan M SoloH
8 48 FILY/MASSON Sylvain/Benjamin M DuoH
9 141 MENEUST Dominique M SoloH
10 117 GUIANVARCH Fabrice M SoloH
11 19 PINEAU/LAZOU Fabrice/morgan M DuoH
12 38 QUINQUIS/FAVE Patrick/daniel M DuoH
13 118 GUILLOU Pierre Marie M SoloH
14 140 BIRIEN Frédéric M SoloH
15 28 LE VAILLANT/GARNIER Cecile/youenn X DuoM
16 49 AMIS/AMIS Karine/jean Luc X DuoM
17 29 LUCAS/SORDET Sylvain/stephane M DuoH
18 2 AMIS/TREGUER Herve/hervé M DuoH
19 114 DUDORET Christophe M SoloH
20 23 JACQ/JACQ Odile/michel X DuoM
21 7 COLLINET/MALABOUS Régis/julien M DuoH
22 3 BONNET/KERBOAL Jean Michel/philippe M DuoH
23 36 THEPAUT/KERBOUL Maurice/Yvon M DuoH
24 113 CROGUENNOC Régis M SoloH
25 15 L'HER/L'HER Guillaume/gaetan M DuoH
26 43 QUENTEL/QUENTEL Thomas/Paul M DuoH
27 150 TOURBOT Samuel M SoloH
28 120 LAMOUR Xavier M SoloH
29 37 CUZARD/KEREBEL Jean Marc/fabien M DuoH
30 22 BERDER/BERDER Morgane/fabien X DuoM
31 17 MINSO/FLOCH David/laurent M DuoH
32 35 GUEVEL/MORVAN Guillaume/yannick M DuoH
33 21 AVELINE/AVELINE Anaig/matthias X DuoM
34 6 CLOAREC/CLOAREC Mickael/benoit M DuoH
35 107 BERTHELE Vincent M SoloH
36 44 PRIGENT/CARBONNIER Laurence/eric X DuoM
37 116 GUEGANTON David M SoloH
38 103 ABILY Arnaud M SoloH
39 164 BOUCHARE David M SoloH
40 32 BROCHAND/MELLAZA André/gilbert M DuoH
41 126 MARCHAND Cedric M SoloH
42 39 DELABYE/DELABYE Gwenaelle/ludovic X DuoM
43 26 LE GAL/DURAND Veronique/thomas X DuoM
44 13 LE BOT/LE BOT Mickael/frederic M DuoH
45 40 COADOU/KERROUX Gilles/matthieu M DuoH
46 111 BRISSET/PERROT Ludovic/guillaume M DuoH
47 11 GUENNOU/NEDELEC Yoann/yannick M DuoH
48 105 APPERE Jacques M SoloH
49 34 JEGOU/MAUGUEN Loic/yann M DuoH
50 155 ROUE Michel M SoloH
51 129 LEGENDRE/MOULLEC Frederic/david M DuoH
52 41 THEPAUT Mickael M DuoH
53 122 LE BORGNE Jean Marie M SoloH
54 119 JEZEGOU Mickael M SoloH
55 146 PELLEN Jerome M SoloH
56 174 SANQUER Cédric M SoloH
57 42 BONNET/KERBAOL Armelle/françoise F DuoF
58 144 LAGADEC Anthony M SoloH
59 5 CARIOU/RICHARD Christophe/denis M DuoH
60 152 DUTHO Vincent M SoloH
61 25 LE BREDONCHEL/LE BREDONCHEL Myriam/franck X DuoM
62 30 MANUGUERRA/AVELINE *armando/christophe M DuoH
63 149 QUERE D M SoloH
64 165 CORRE Philippe M SoloH
65 128 MERDY Franck M SoloH
66 142 LE FUR Jacques M SoloH
67 47 HALL/HALL Ronan/Frederic M DuoH
68 18 MORIZUR/BROUDEUR Matthieu/gwendal M DuoH
69 20 PULON/LE BRIS Stephane/gilles M DuoH
70 9 FERELLOC/PREMEL Patrice/arnaud M DuoH
71 110 BRAMOULLE Francois M SoloH
72 115 GAHAGNON Robert M SoloH
73 101 BIDONDO Gwenaelle F SoloF
74 130 NORMANT Michel M SoloH
75 131 PELLEAU Didier M SoloH
76 14 LE BRUSQ/KEREBEL Emmanuel/patrick M DuoH
77 123 LE BORGNE Eric M SoloH
78 173 HABASQUE Bruno M SoloH
79 136 RONDEAU Guillaume M SoloH
80 143 CAUCHETEUX Stéphane M SoloH
81 121 LE BAGOUSSE Christian M SoloH
82 127 MEQUIGNOT Vincent M SoloH
83 132 PHILIP Olivier M SoloH
84 45 ROUX/LE BOT Alex M DuoH
85 139 STOCCHETTI Cyril M SoloH
86 102 PHILIP Patricia F SoloF
87 134 QUEMENEUR Eric M SoloH
88 147 ANSQUER Yann M SoloH
89 106 BALCON Eric M SoloH
90 124 LE MEE Christophe M SoloH
91 1 LEGENDRE/VOURCH Gaelle/florence F DuoF
92 175 LE ROY Pïerre Yves M SoloH
93 148 DESRUES Armel M SoloH
94 166 CALVARIN Vincent M SoloH
95 10 GOURIOU/QUELLEC Mickael/miguel M DuoH
96 137 ROPARZ Gilles M SoloH
97 100 BERLOT Frederique F SoloF
98 151 HUITLEC Eddy M SoloH
99 168 SUERTEGARAY Didier M SoloH

100 31 LEGAC/MILLOUR Sylvain/hubert M DuoH
101 167 GOUEREC Maurice M SoloH
102 112 CANN Régis M SoloH
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Epreuve
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Epreuve Epreuve

Temps
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Epreuve Epreuve

Temps
Course
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Epreuve

Place
Epreuve Epreuve
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Temps
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Epreuve

01:17:02 1 00:10:11 3 VTT 6 01:27:05 1 00:10:03 2 VTT 7 01:37:05 1 00:10:00 1 VTT 8 01:47:13 1 00:10:08 1
01:18:09 2 00:10:07 2 VTT 6 01:28:11 2 00:10:02 1 VTT 7 01:38:41 2 00:10:30 4 VTT 8 01:48:53 2 00:10:12 2
01:19:58 3 00:10:27 6 VTT 6 01:30:31 3 00:10:33 5 VTT 7 01:40:56 3 00:10:25 3 VTT 8 01:51:40 3 00:10:44 4
01:20:56 4 00:10:32 7 VTT 6 01:31:38 4 00:10:42 7 VTT 7 01:42:24 4 00:10:46 5 VTT 8 01:53:39 4 00:11:15 6
01:24:39 6 00:10:15 5 VTT 6 01:34:52 6 00:10:13 3 VTT 7 01:44:58 5 00:10:06 2 VTT 8 01:55:17 5 00:10:19 3
01:24:00 5 00:10:42 8 VTT 6 01:34:43 5 00:10:43 8 VTT 7 01:45:31 6 00:10:48 8 VTT 8 01:56:28 6 00:10:57 5
01:24:41 7 00:10:14 4 VTT 6 01:35:21 7 00:10:40 6 VTT 7 01:46:08 7 00:10:47 6 VTT 8 01:58:24 7 00:12:16 7
01:25:43 9 00:11:12 13 VTT 6 01:36:34 8 00:10:51 9 VTT 7 01:47:30 8 00:10:56 9 VTT 8 8
01:25:14 8 00:11:07 12 VTT 6 01:36:36 9 00:11:22 13 VTT 7 01:48:14 9 00:11:38 13 VTT 8 9
01:26:11 10 00:12:07 25 VTT 6 01:37:52 10 00:11:41 19 VTT 7 01:49:46 10 00:11:54 17 VTT 8 10
01:28:06 11 00:11:25 16 VTT 6 01:39:36 11 00:11:30 17 VTT 7 01:50:59 11 00:11:23 11 VTT 8 11
01:28:47 12 00:11:19 14 VTT 6 01:40:13 12 00:11:26 15 VTT 7 01:51:56 12 00:11:43 16 VTT 8 12
01:29:54 13 00:11:26 17 VTT 6 01:41:24 13 00:11:30 18 VTT 7 01:52:49 13 00:11:25 12 VTT 8 13
01:31:03 17 00:11:42 20 VTT 6 01:41:25 14 00:10:22 4 VTT 7 01:53:52 14 00:12:27 23 VTT 8 14
01:32:15 21 00:10:43 9 VTT 6 01:43:06 19 00:10:51 10 VTT 7 01:53:53 15 00:10:47 7 VTT 8 15
01:31:18 19 00:11:00 11 VTT 6 01:42:42 15 00:11:24 14 VTT 7 01:53:56 16 00:11:14 10 VTT 8 16
01:30:54 15 00:11:34 19 VTT 6 01:42:43 16 00:11:49 23 VTT 7 01:54:23 17 00:11:40 14 VTT 8 17
01:31:15 18 00:11:55 23 VTT 6 01:43:03 18 00:11:48 22 VTT 7 01:55:04 18 00:12:01 19 VTT 8 18
01:31:02 16 00:12:17 27 VTT 6 01:43:12 20 00:12:10 25 VTT 7 01:55:27 19 00:12:15 20 VTT 8 19
01:34:06 26 00:11:46 22 VTT 6 01:45:51 22 00:11:45 20 VTT 7 01:57:32 20 00:11:41 15 VTT 8 20
01:32:10 20 00:12:18 28 VTT 6 01:44:48 21 00:12:38 29 VTT 7 01:57:47 21 00:12:59 25 VTT 8 21
01:34:07 27 00:11:42 21 VTT 6 01:45:53 23 00:11:46 21 VTT 7 01:57:50 22 00:11:57 18 VTT 8 22
01:32:56 24 00:12:21 30 VTT 6 01:45:54 24 00:12:58 34 VTT 7 01:58:16 23 00:12:22 21 VTT 8 23
01:33:19 25 00:12:13 26 VTT 6 01:46:04 25 00:12:45 31 VTT 7 01:58:29 24 00:12:25 22 VTT 8 24
01:32:51 23 00:12:18 29 VTT 6 01:46:05 26 00:13:14 39 VTT 7 01:58:54 25 00:12:49 24 VTT 8 25
01:30:08 14 00:12:31 34 VTT 6 01:43:01 17 00:12:53 33 VTT 7 26 VTT 8 26
01:35:36 29 00:13:07 41 VTT 6 01:49:01 27 00:13:25 42 VTT 7 27 VTT 8 27
01:35:19 28 00:14:01 53 VTT 6 01:49:40 28 00:14:21 51 VTT 7 28 VTT 8 28
01:37:27 33 00:12:26 31 VTT 6 01:49:56 30 00:12:29 28 VTT 7 29 VTT 8 29
01:38:31 34 00:11:27 18 VTT 6 01:49:57 31 00:11:26 16 VTT 7 30 VTT 8 30
01:36:16 30 00:13:42 47 VTT 6 01:50:16 32 00:14:00 48 VTT 7 31 VTT 8 31
01:37:14 32 00:13:21 44 VTT 6 01:50:34 33 00:13:20 41 VTT 7 32 VTT 8 32
01:39:22 38 00:11:22 15 VTT 6 01:50:38 34 00:11:16 11 VTT 7 33 VTT 8 33
01:39:11 36 00:12:39 37 VTT 6 01:51:36 35 00:12:25 27 VTT 7 34 VTT 8 34
01:39:10 35 00:13:03 40 VTT 6 01:52:18 36 00:13:08 38 VTT 7 35 VTT 8 35
01:39:15 37 00:14:19 56 VTT 6 01:53:00 37 00:13:45 46 VTT 7 36 VTT 8 36
01:40:30 40 00:13:43 48 VTT 6 01:53:30 38 00:13:00 36 VTT 7 37 VTT 8 37
01:40:27 39 00:13:13 42 VTT 6 01:53:44 39 00:13:17 40 VTT 7 38 VTT 8 38
01:41:12 42 00:12:48 38 VTT 6 01:53:55 40 00:12:43 30 VTT 7 39 VTT 8 39
01:40:59 41 00:12:58 39 VTT 6 01:53:57 41 00:12:58 35 VTT 7 40 VTT 8 40
01:41:16 43 00:13:19 43 VTT 6 01:54:07 42 00:12:51 32 VTT 7 41 VTT 8 41
01:43:04 45 00:10:57 10 VTT 6 01:54:25 43 00:11:21 12 VTT 7 42 VTT 8 42
01:43:13 47 00:12:06 24 VTT 6 01:55:14 44 00:12:01 24 VTT 7 43 VTT 8 43
01:44:07 52 00:12:30 33 VTT 6 01:56:30 45 00:12:23 26 VTT 7 44 VTT 8 44
01:42:27 44 00:14:19 57 VTT 6 01:56:44 46 00:14:17 50 VTT 7 45 VTT 8 45
01:43:35 49 00:12:34 36 VTT 6 01:57:18 47 00:13:43 45 VTT 7 46 VTT 8 46
01:44:12 53 00:14:50 61 VTT 6 01:57:46 48 00:13:34 44 VTT 7 47 VTT 8 47
01:44:21 54 00:13:53 51 VTT 6 01:57:53 49 00:13:32 43 VTT 7 48 VTT 8 48
01:43:07 46 00:15:09 64 VTT 6 01:58:14 50 00:15:07 54 VTT 7 49 VTT 8 49
01:37:12 31 00:12:27 32 VTT 6 01:58:20 51 00:21:08 57 VTT 7 50 VTT 8 50
01:43:23 48 00:13:43 49 VTT 6 01:58:21 52 00:14:58 53 VTT 7 51 VTT 8 51
01:44:25 55 00:14:58 62 VTT 6 01:58:35 54 00:14:10 49 VTT 7 52 VTT 8 52
01:44:05 51 00:14:15 55 VTT 6 01:58:35 53 00:14:30 52 VTT 7 53 VTT 8 53
01:46:01 57 00:13:47 50 VTT 6 01:59:04 55 00:13:03 37 VTT 7 54 VTT 8 54
01:45:20 56 00:14:14 54 VTT 6 01:59:15 56 00:13:55 47 VTT 7 55 VTT 8 55
01:43:45 50 00:16:06 70 VTT 6 01:59:44 57 00:15:59 55 VTT 7 56 VTT 8 56
01:46:55 22 00:13:21 45 VTT 6 02:03:57 29 00:17:02 56 VTT 7 57 VTT 8 57
01:47:19 58 00:15:07 63 VTT 6 58 VTT 7 58 VTT 8 58
01:47:28 59 00:13:56 52 VTT 6 59 VTT 7 59 VTT 8 59
01:48:03 60 00:15:51 68 VTT 6 60 VTT 7 60 VTT 8 60
01:48:49 61 00:12:31 35 VTT 6 61 VTT 7 61 VTT 8 61
01:48:50 62 00:14:40 60 VTT 6 62 VTT 7 62 VTT 8 62
01:49:34 63 00:16:01 69 VTT 6 63 VTT 7 63 VTT 8 63
01:49:37 64 00:05:07 1 VTT 6 64 VTT 7 64 VTT 8 64
01:51:01 65 00:13:29 46 VTT 6 65 VTT 7 65 VTT 8 65
01:51:38 66 00:15:47 66 VTT 6 66 VTT 7 66 VTT 8 66
01:51:48 67 00:17:44 78 VTT 6 67 VTT 7 67 VTT 8 67
01:51:57 68 00:14:27 58 VTT 6 68 VTT 7 68 VTT 8 68
01:51:59 69 00:17:00 74 VTT 6 69 VTT 7 69 VTT 8 69
01:53:14 70 00:16:52 73 VTT 6 70 VTT 7 70 VTT 8 70
01:54:04 71 00:15:44 65 VTT 6 71 VTT 7 71 VTT 8 71
01:54:42 72 00:16:09 72 VTT 6 72 VTT 7 72 VTT 8 72
01:54:43 73 00:16:08 71 VTT 6 73 VTT 7 73 VTT 8 73
01:55:42 74 00:17:26 76 VTT 6 74 VTT 7 74 VTT 8 74
01:56:09 75 00:15:49 67 VTT 6 75 VTT 7 75 VTT 8 75
01:58:45 76 00:14:30 59 VTT 6 76 VTT 7 76 VTT 8 76
02:00:05 77 00:17:28 77 VTT 6 77 VTT 7 77 VTT 8 77
02:00:54 78 00:17:05 75 VTT 6 78 VTT 7 78 VTT 8 78
02:03:50 79 00:22:22 80 VTT 6 79 VTT 7 79 VTT 8 79
02:04:35 80 00:18:22 79 VTT 6 80 VTT 7 80 VTT 8 80

81 VTT 6 81 VTT 7 81 VTT 8 81
82 VTT 6 82 VTT 7 82 VTT 8 82
83 VTT 6 83 VTT 7 83 VTT 8 83
84 VTT 6 84 VTT 7 84 VTT 8 84
85 VTT 6 85 VTT 7 85 VTT 8 85
86 VTT 6 86 VTT 7 86 VTT 8 86
87 VTT 6 87 VTT 7 87 VTT 8 87
88 VTT 6 88 VTT 7 88 VTT 8 88
89 VTT 6 89 VTT 7 89 VTT 8 89
90 VTT 6 90 VTT 7 90 VTT 8 90
91 VTT 6 91 VTT 7 91 VTT 8 91
92 VTT 6 92 VTT 7 92 VTT 8 92
93 VTT 6 93 VTT 7 93 VTT 8 93
94 VTT 6 94 VTT 7 94 VTT 8 94
95 VTT 6 95 VTT 7 95 VTT 8 95
96 VTT 6 96 VTT 7 96 VTT 8 96
97 VTT 6 97 VTT 7 97 VTT 8 97
98 VTT 6 98 VTT 7 98 VTT 8 98
99 VTT 6 99 VTT 7 99 VTT 8 99

100 VTT 6 100 VTT 7 100 VTT 8 100
101 VTT 6 101 VTT 7 101 VTT 8 101
102 VTT 6 102 VTT 7 102 VTT 8 102
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